

17

CS No. 545/19

PAWAN KUMAR RASTOGI Vs. MANJU RASTOGI

03.04.2025

Present : Sh. Mayank Rustagi, Ld. Counsel for the counter claimant.
Sh. Niranjan Rai, Ld. Counsel for the non-counter claimant (through VC).
Non-counter claimant in person.

Put up alongwith main suit bearing CS no. 544/19,
on **25.04.2025** for consideration.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/03.04.2025 ^(R)