

8

CS 545/19

PAWAN KUMAR RASTOGI Vs. MANJU RASTOGI

25.04.2025

Present : Sh. Anjali Pandey, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
counter-claimant.
Sh. Niranjana Rai, Ld. Counsel for the
non-counter claimant.

Put up alongwith main suit bearing CS no. 544/2019
on **15.05.2025** for disposal of application under Order VII Rule
14 CPC.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/25.04.2025 (s)