

10

CS 545/19

PAWAN KUMAR RASTOGI Vs. MANJU RASTOGI

09.06.2025

Present : Ms. Anjali Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the counter-claimant (through VC).
Sh. Niranjana Rai, Ld. Counsel for the non-counter claimant.

Put up alongwith connected case on **10.07.2025**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/09.06.2025 (s)