

18 CS 545/19

PAWAN KUMAR RASTOGI Vs. MANJU RASTOGI

19.03.2026

Present : Sh. Ujjwal, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
SPA in person.

Matter is stated to be pending in Mediation Centre.

Matter be listed for awaiting report from Mediation
Centre on **16.04.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/19.03.2026